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Round 1 - Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 22 May 2024 19:00 Table 1 Blades Good Guys
Wed 22 May 2024 19:00 Table 2 Hunters Red Dragons
Wed 22 May 2024 19:00 Table 3 Hurricanes M &M

Round 2 - Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 22 May 2024 20:30 Table 1 Blades Hunters
Wed 22 May 2024 20:30 Table 2 Hurricanes Good Guys
Wed 22 May 2024 20:30 Table 3 M &M Red Dragons

Round 3 - Week starting Sun 26 May 2024
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Brisbane Table Tennis Centre
Day

Wed 29 May 2024

Wed 29 May 2024

Wed 29 May 2024

Round 4 - Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Centre
Day

Wed 29 May 2024

Wed 29 May 2024

Wed 29 May 2024

Round 5 - Week starting Sun 02 Jun 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Centre
Day

Wed 05 Jun 2024

Wed 05 Jun 2024

Wed 05 Jun 2024

Round 6 - Week starting Sun 02 Jun 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Centre
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Day
Wed 05 Jun 2024
Wed 05 Jun 2024

Wed 05 Jun 2024

Round 7 - Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Centre
Day

Wed 12 Jun 2024

Wed 12 Jun 2024

Wed 12 Jun 2024

Round 8 - Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Centre
Day

Wed 12 Jun 2024

Wed 12 Jun 2024

Wed 12 Jun 2024

Round 9 - Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Centre

Day
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Wed 19 Jun 2024

Wed 19 Jun 2024

Wed 19 Jun 2024

Round 10 - Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Centre
Day

Wed 19 Jun 2024

Wed 19 Jun 2024

Wed 19 Jun 2024
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